Printing time:11:20
WEDNESDAY, 25.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId coozatt GuTaE:IEQI;IIr(s}vE::f Géﬁi}éﬁﬂf Both Teamsto é:%? E’:’Ez
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00|8517 |TAN 1 |FOUN.GATE NAMUNGO 2.10|3.10 | 3.50 1.56312.35

16:00|8510 |TAN 1 |DODOMA 'YOUNG AF. 15.06.25 | 1.17 1.76 | 1.95
16:00| 8518 | TUN2B|AS AGAREB PROGR. S. 2.25|3.00|3.30/3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.40 | 3.35]2.15|6.75]2.70 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
16:00/ 8519 |TUN 1 |GAFSA ESPERANCE 11.0]4.50|1.30[20.0|1.87]50.0|2.75|1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95]| 19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 27.0 | 1.50 | 3.60 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 6.25 | 1.60
16:00| 8523 | TUN2B|JERBA ES S.BUZID 2.5012.95/2.904.30|5.00]8.509.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50| 2.25|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.35
16:00| 8817 | TUN2B|BOUHAJLA KASSERINE 4.00]3.25/1.90[6.75]3.10]13.0|5.90| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|7.25/6.00|2.90 | 11.01.92|5.75|2.15|2.85[3.90 | 2.25
17:25)8528 |GULC |YEMEN S.ARABIA 14.016.50 | 1.1725.0 | 1.50]65.0 | 2.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 18.0 | 17.0|4.40 | 22.0 | 1.32 | 2.552.40 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 1.28
18:00/ 3901 |MAR 1 |CHABAB M. BERKANE 15.06.001.18[25.0 | 1.6365.0|2.10]1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.5020.0 | 20.0) 4.50 | 38.0 1.38 | 2.85[2.90 | 3.20 | 5.50 | 1.38
18:00/3930 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD MODERN 2.85|2.90|2.604.90 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.90 | 4.50|2.15|8.002.15|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
18:00/3932 |[EGY 1 |ISMAILY HARAS 2.00/3.05/3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
20:00|3902 |[MAR 1 [MAGRED T. FAR RABAT 6.00|3.70|1.55/10.0 | 2.40}20.03.90|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 8.50 | 8.00]3.20 | 15.0| 1.68 | 4.20 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.78
20:30[12531/GULC |BAHRAIN IRAQ 3.25|3.15]2.205.50 | 3.60 [ 9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.55 | 8.50 | 2.05 | 6.25 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.40
21:00|2930 |ISRLC |MAC.T.A. MAC.HAIFA 2.70/3.05|2.604.50 | 4.308.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.80 | 3.60|2.10 | 6.75|2.10 | 6.75 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
21:00/3931 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS PHARCO 1.45/3.90|7.50(2.15|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.45|1.80| 1.58 | 4.00 | 3.40 | 18.0|2.20 | 2.65| 1.70 | 4.80
22:00/3903 |[MAR 1 [JADIDA RAJA CAS. 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.70 | 9.00| 2.15 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70




